Chief’s professional line of display mounts and rack systems
make it easy to integrate AV components in any area of a
stadium. Combine with a full line of supporting accessories
to help solve even the toughest installation problems.
Are you a Chief Certified Partner?
Register at www.chiefmfg.com/certification
Stadium Solutions

• Doors and Side Panels
• Cooling Fan Panels
• Drawers and Shelves
• Cable Management
• SurgeX Power Management
E1 Series GAR
SPECIFICATIONS
NE1F2023 20 space 23” (584 mm) 20.25” (514 mm) 23.5” (597 mm) 42” (106.6 cm) 43.4” (110 cm)
NE1F2028 20 space 28” (711 mm) 25.25” (641 mm) 23.5” (597 mm) 42” (106.6 cm) 43.4” (110 cm)
NE1F2823 28 space 23” (584 mm) 20.25” (514 mm) 23.5” (597 mm) 55.9” (141.9 cm) 57.4” (145.7 cm)
NE1F2828 28 space 28” (711 mm) 25.25” (641 mm) 23.5” (597 mm) 55.9” (141.9 cm) 57.4” (145.7 cm)
NE1F3623 36 space 23” (584 mm) 20.25” (514 mm) 23.5” (597 mm) 69.9” (177.5 cm) 71.3” (181.1 cm)
NE1F3628 36 space 28” (711 mm) 25.25” (641 mm) 23.5” (597 mm) 69.9” (177.5 cm) 71.3” (181.1 cm)
NE1F4423 44 space 23” (584 mm) 20.25” (514 mm) 23.5” (597 mm) 83.9” (213 cm) 85.3” (216.6 cm)
NE1F4428 44 space 28” (711 mm) 25.25” (641 mm) 23.5” (597 mm) 83.9” (213 cm) 85.3” (216.6 cm)
GAR-35-26 35 space 26” (660 mm) 23” (584mm) 67.4” (171.2 cm) 69.1” (175.5 cm) LPPS-9 or 12*
GAR-35-32 35 space 32” (813 mm) 29” (737 mm) 67.4” (171.2 cm) 69.1” (175.5 cm) LPPS-9 or 12*
GAR-40-26 40 space 26” (660 mm) 23” (584 mm) 76.2" (193.5 cm) 77.9” (197.8 cm) LPPS-9 or 12*
GAR-40-32 40 space 32” (813 mm) 29” (737 mm) 76.2" (193.5 cm) 77.9” (197.8 cm) LPPS-9 or 12*
GAR-44-26 44 space 26” (660 mm) 23” (584 mm) 83.2" (211.3 cm) 84.9” (215.6 cm) LPPS-9 or 12*
GAR-44-32 44 space 32” (813 mm) 29” (737 mm) 83.2" (211.3 cm) 84.9” (215.6 cm) LPPS-9 or 12*
* MPS (modular power strips) also available.
	   E1 Series Racks
	   GAR Series Racks
STADIUMRack Solutions